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Raghsons Trading Pty Ltd, trading as Kitchen Hardware Company 

ACN: 670 465 433 | ABN: 67 670 465 433 
Factory 1, 19 Burgess Rd, Bayswater North, Vic, 3158 

Phone: 03 9761 5565 | www.khco.com.au 
 

 
 
 

Since 1995, Kitchen Hardware Company has 
been a respected supplier of cabinetry hardware to 
the trade. 
 
Following our move to larger premises in 2014, 
we continue to diversify and expand our extensive 
range of products. 

 
We look forward to providing you with quality 
hardware and the optimum in customer service 
for many years to come. 
 
Best wishes from your KHCO Team. 
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Handle Name:  Bow Standard - M4 thread 

Note:  Bow handles displayed on this page are not tapered 
 

Part No. C.C. Length Height Diam Finish 
640012 96mm 117mm 30mm 10mm Polished Chrome 
640014 128mm 150mm 30mm 10mm Polished Chrome 
640061 160mm 192mm 32mm 10mm Polished Chrome 
640064 224mm 266mm 32mm 10mm Polished Chrome 
640017 288mm 340mm 32mm 10mm Polished Chrome 
640011 96mm 117mm 30mm 10mm Satin Chrome 
640013 128mm 150mm 30mm 10mm Satin Chrome 
640062 160mm 192mm 32mm 10mm Satin Chrome 
640065 224mm 266mm 32mm 10mm Satin Chrome 
640016 288mm 340mm 32mm 10mm Satin Chrome 
640010 96mm 117mm 30mm 10mm Brushed Nickel 
640015 128mm 150mm 30mm 10mm Brushed Nickel 
640060 160mm 192mm 32mm 10mm Brushed Nickel 
640063 224mm 266mm 32mm 10mm Brushed Nickel 
640018 288mm 340mm 32mm 10mm Brushed Nickel 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.05A  
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Handle Name:  Bow Tapered - M4 Thread 

Note:  Bow handles displayed on this page are Tapered 
 

Part No. C.C. Length Finish 
640023 96mm 115mm Black Nickel 
640021 96mm 115mm Polished Chrome 
640024 96mm 115mm Satin Chrome 
640020 96mm 115mm Brushed Nickel 

 

Part No. C.C. Length Finish 
640030 128mm 153mm Black Nickel 
640027 128mm 153mm Polished Chrome 
640029 128mm 153mm Satin Chrome 
640026 128mm 153mm Brushed Nickel 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.07  
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Handle Name:  Mercury 
 

Finish: Brushed Nickel 
Part No. C.C. Length 
601700  96mm 134mm 
601701  128mm 167mm 
601704  288mm 340mm 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.06C(1)  
 

 

Handle Name:  Flat Tapered Bow 

  Tapered from 18mm at each end to 8mm at handle centre 
 

Part No. C.C. Length Finish 
601830 128mm 154mm Polished Chrome 
601832 128mm 154mm Satin Chrome 
601831 128mm 154mm Brushed Nickel 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.06I  
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Handle Name:  15mm Wide Flat Bow 
 

Part No. C.C. Length Finish 
601755 96mm 117mm Polished Chrome 
601756 128mm 149mm Polished Chrome 
601757 160mm 181mm Polished Chrome 
601758 224mm 246mm Polished Chrome 
601750 96mm 117mm Brushed Nickel 
601751 128mm 149mm Brushed Nickel 
601752 160mm 181mm Brushed Nickel 
601753 224mm 246mm Brushed Nickel 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Ref 6.06F 

 

Handle Name:  14mm Flat Bridge Bow 
 

Finish: Brushed Nickel 
Part No. C.C. Length 
601840  128mm 144mm 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Ref 6.06J   
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Handle Name:  Albert 

20mm wide flat bow handle 
 

Finish:  Brushed Nickel 

Part No. C.C. Length 
602051  128mm 151mm 
602052  160mm 185mm 
602053  192mm 230mm 
602054  224mm 264mm 
602055  288mm 336mm 
602056  320mm 366mm 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.16 

 
Handle Name: Savelli 
Finish:   Brushed Nickel 

 

Part No. C.C. Length Height Width 
680150 128mm 140mm 29mm 18mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Ref 6.35  
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Handle Name:  Terranda 

 

Finish:  Black 
Part No. C.C. Length Height 
680082 96mm 112mm 24mm 
680083 128mm 146mm 28mm 

 

Finish:  Brushed Nickel 
Part No. C.C. Length Height 
680080 96mm 112mm 24mm 
680081 128mm 146mm 28mm 

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.28  
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Handle Name:  8mm Square ‘D’ Handle 
 
Finish:  Polished Chrome 
Part No. C.C. Length 
601820  96mm  104mm 
601821  128mm 136mm 
601822  160mm 168mm 
601823  224mm 232mm 
601824  256mm 264mm 
601825  320mm 328mm 
601826  448mm 456mm 
 
Finish:  Brushed Nickel 
601800  96mm  104mm 
601801  128mm 136mm 
601802  160mm 168mm 
601803  224mm 232mm 
601804  256mm 264mm 
601805  320mm 328mm 
601806  448mm 456mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6.06H  
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Handle Name: Anzio 
Finish:   Brushed Nickel 
Description:  10mm square handle 
 
 

Part No. C.C. Length Height 
680020 128mm 138mm 32mm 
680021 160mm 170mm 32mm 
680022 224mm 234mm 32mm 
680023 288mm 298mm 32mm 
680024 352mm 362mm 32mm 
680026 608mm 618mm 32mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.22   
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Handle Name: Tornea 
Description:  10mm square “D” handle 
 
Finish:  Bright Chrome 

Part No. C.C. Length Height 
680100 128mm 138mm 32mm 
680101 192mm 202mm 32mm 

 
Finish:  Brushed Nickel 

Part No. C.C. Length Height 
680102 128mm 138mm 32mm 
680103 192mm 202mm 32mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.30   
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Handle Name:  12mm x 12mm ‘D’ Handle 
 
Finish:  Black 
Part No. C.C. 
602110 128mm 
602111 160mm 
602112 224mm 
602113 288mm 

 
Finish:  Brushed Nickel 
Part No. C.C. 
601920 96mm 
601921 128mm 
601922 160mm 
601923 224mm 
601924 288mm 
601925 352mm 
601926 416mm 
601927 480mm 
601928 544mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.07B  



 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Phone: 03 9761 5565 | www.khco.com.au 
11 

 

Handle Name: Alice 
Finish:  Brushed Nickel 
Description: 12mm x 12mm ‘D’ handle with rounded ends 
 
Part No. C.C. Length 
602061  96mm  108mm 
602062  128mm 140mm 
602063  160mm 172mm 
602064  192mm 204mm 
602065  224mm 236mm 
602066  256mm 268mm 
602067  320mm 332mm 
602068  416mm 428mm 
602069  512mm 524mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.17  
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Handle Name:  20mm x 10mm ‘D’ Handle 
 
Finish:  Black 
Part No. C.C. Length 
601950  128mm 132mm 
601951  160mm 170mm 
601952  224mm 234mm 
601953  288mm 297mm 
 
Finish:  Brushed Nickel 
Part No. C.C. Length 
601940  96mm  112mm 
601941  128mm 132mm 
601942  160mm 170mm 
601946  224mm 234mm 
601943  288mm 297mm 
601944  416mm 425mm 
601945  544mm 556mm 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.07A, 6.07B(2)  
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Handle Name:  22mm Flat Top ‘D’  
 
Finish:  Polished Chrome 
Part No. C.C. Length Height 
601740  128mm 139mm 26mm 
601741  160mm 170mm 26mm 
601742  224mm 234mm 26mm 
601743  288mm 298mm 26mm 
 
Finish:  Brushed Nickel 
Part No. C.C. Length Height 
601783.         96mm   105mm 26mm 
601784  128mm 139mm 26mm 
601785  160mm 170mm 26mm 
601786  224mm 234mm 26mm 
601787  288mm 298mm 26mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.06N  
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Handle Name: 12mm Flat Top ‘D’  
Description:  Square outside, rounded inside  

 

Part No. C.C. Length Finish 
601880 96mm 104mm Black 
601881 128mm 136mm Black 
601882 160mm 168mm Black 
601883 224mm 232mm Black 
601885 256mm 264mm Black 
601884 288mm 296mm Black 

    

601791 96mm 104mm Polished Chrome 
601792 128mm 136mm Polished Chrome 
601793 160mm 168mm Polished Chrome 
601794 224mm 232mm Polished Chrome 
601796 256mm 264mm Polished Chrome 
601795 288mm 296mm Polished Chrome 

    

601776 96mm 104mm Brushed Nickel 
601777 128mm 136mm Brushed Nickel 
601778 160mm 168mm Brushed Nickel 
601779 224mm 232mm Brushed Nickel 
601782 256mm 264mm Brushed Nickel 
601780 288mm 296mm Brushed Nickel 
601788 320mm 328mm Brushed Nickel 
601781 352mm 360mm Brushed Nickel 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.06G  
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Handle Name: Imperia 
Finish:   Brushed Nickel 
Description:  9mm wide handle 
 

Part No. C.C. Length Height 
680001 192mm 220mm 35mm 
680002 224mm 252mm 35mm 
680003 320mm 350mm 35mm 
680004 448mm 476mm 35mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.20 

 

Handle Name: Franklin Knob 
 

Part No. Finish 
604810 Black 
  

604800 Brushed Nickel 
  

604820 Brushed Brass 
  

Sarang Raghvani

Sarang Raghvani
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Handle Name: Franklin 
 

Finish:  Black  
Part No. C.C. 
604811 128mm 
604812 192mm 
  

Finish:  Brushed Brass  
Part No. C.C. 
604821 128mm 
604822 192mm 
  

Finish:  Brushed Nickel  
Part No. C.C. 
604801 128mm 
604802 192mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.03  
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Handle Name: Neptune 
Description:  8mm Flat Top ‘D’ Handle 
 
Finish:  Black  
Part No. C.C. Length  Height 
602120  128mm 126mm  26mm 
602121  160mm 158mm  26mm 
602122  192mm 190mm  26mm 
602124  224mm 222mm  26mm 

 
Finish:  Polished Chrome 
601765  128mm 158mm  26mm 
601766  192mm 222mm  26mm 
601767  256mm 286mm  26mm 

 
Finish:  Brushed Nickel 
601770  96mm  126mm  26mm 
601771  128mm 158mm  26mm 
601772  160mm 190mm  26mm 
601773  192mm 222mm  26mm 
601774  256mm 286mm  26mm 
601775  320mm 356mm  26mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.05D 
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Handle Name: Belluno 
Description:  9mm wide handle 

 
Part No. C.C. Length Height Finish 
680037 96 130mm 28mm Black 
680038 160/192 200mm 30mm Black 
680039 224/256 267mm 30mm Black 

 

Part No. C.C. Length Height Finish 
680040 96 130mm 28mm Bright Chrome 
680041 160/192 200mm 30mm Bright Chrome 
680042 224/256 267mm 30mm Bright Chrome 

 

Part No. C.C. Length Height Finish 
680043 96 130mm 28mm Satin Chrome 
680044 160/192 200mm 30mm Satin Chrome 
680045 224/256 267mm 30mm Satin Chrome 

 

Part No. C.C. Length Height Finish 
680046 96 130mm 28mm Brushed Nickel 
680047 160/192 200mm 30mm Brushed Nickel 
680048 224/256 267mm 30mm Brushed Nickel 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.24  
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 Handle Name: Slim Profile Handle 
 
          Finish: Black 

Part No. Height Depth 
(Front to Back) 

C.C. Length 
604701 32mm 8mm 128mm 158mm 
604702 32mm 8mm 160mm 190mm 
604703 32mm 8mm 224mm 254mm 
604704 32mm 8mm 320mm 350mm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Note:  For a similar profile handle with wider ends, please refer to the Saturn Handle – Ref 
6.14 

 

 

Ref 6.05K  
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Handle Name: Saturn  
 

                     Finish:  Black 
Part No. C.C. Length  Height 
604750  128mm 180mm  30mm 
604751  160mm 206mm  30mm 
604752  224mm 270mm  30mm 
604753  320mm 370mm  30mm 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.14  
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Handle Name: 12mm Round Diameter Mitred ‘D’ Handle 
 
Finish:  Brushed Nickel 
 

Part No. C.C. Length 
601720 96mm 108mm 
601721 128mm 140mm 
601722 160mm 172mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.06Q  
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Handle Name: 12mm Bar Handle 
 

Part No. C.C Length Finish 
601585 96mm 155mm Polished Chrome 
601586 128mm 190mm Polished Chrome 
601587 160mm 225mm Polished Chrome 
601588 192mm 255mm Polished Chrome 
601589 224mm 290mm Polished Chrome 
601590 288mm 350mm Polished Chrome 

    
601591 96mm 155mm Satin Chrome 
601592 128mm 190mm Satin Chrome 
601593 160mm 225mm Satin Chrome 
601594 192mm 255mm Satin Chrome 
601595 224mm 290mm Satin Chrome 
601596 288mm 350mm Satin Chrome 

    
601602 96mm 155mm Brushed Nickel 
601603 128mm 190mm Brushed Nickel 
601604 160mm 225mm Brushed Nickel 
601605 224mm 290mm Brushed Nickel 
601606 288mm 350mm Brushed Nickel 
601610 320mm 385mm Brushed Nickel 
601611 352mm 415mm Brushed Nickel 
601608 544mm 595mm Brushed Nickel 
601609 640mm 690mm Brushed Nickel 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.06B  
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Handle Name: Venus 
Finish:  Brushed Nickel 
Description:  14mm diameter bar with rectangular pillars 
 
Part No. C.C. Length 
603201  128mm 170mm 
603202  160mm 202mm 
603203  192mm 234mm 
603204  224mm 266mm 
603205  256mm 298mm 
603206  288mm 330mm 
603207  320mm 362mm 
603208  352mm 394mm 
603209  416mm 458mm 
603210  640mm 682mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.06P  
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Handle Name:  12mm Bar Pillar 
 
(9mm thick x 24mm wide pillars under a 12mm diameter bar) 
NB:  12mm steel bar with zinc pillars 
 
Finish:  Brushed Nickel 
Part No. C.C. Length 
601900  96mm  120mm 
601901  128mm 152mm 
601902  160mm 184mm 
601903  192mm 216mm 
601904  224mm 248mm 
601905  288mm 312mm 
601906  352mm 376mm 
601907  416mm 440mm 
601908  448mm 472mm 
601909  480mm 504mm 
601910  512mm 536mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.06M  
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Handle Name: Robson 
 

Finish:  Black  Finish:  Brushed Brass 
   

Part No. C.C.  Part No. C.C. 
604870 128mm  604880 128mm 
604871 160mm  604881 160mm 
604872 192mm  604882 192mm 
604873 320mm  604883 320mm 

     
Finish:  Brushed Nickel  Finish:  Polished Chrome 
   

Part No. C.C.  Part No. C.C. 
604850 128mm  604860 128mm 
604851 160mm  604861 160mm 
604852 192mm  604862 192mm 
604853 320mm  604863 320mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.04  
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Handle Name:  ‘D’ Handle 
Description:       M4 thread  
 
Finish:  Polished Chrome 
Part No. C.C. Length Height Diameter 
640004 96mm 105mm 32mm 10mm 
640009 128mm 137mm 32mm 10mm 
 
Finish:  Satin Chrome 
Part No. C.C. Length Height Diameter 
640003 96mm 105mm 32mm 10mm 
640008 128mm 137mm 32mm 10mm 
 
Finish:  Brushed Nickel 
Part No. C.C. Length Height Diameter 
640002 96mm 105mm 32mm 10mm 
640007 128mm 137mm 32mm 10mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6.05  
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Handle Name: Jupiter 
 

Finish:  Brushed Nickel    
Part No. C.C. Length  Height 
604770  128mm 140mm  30mm 
604771  160mm 170mm  30mm 
604772  256mm 267mm  30mm 
604773  320mm 335mm  30mm 

 

Finish:  Black    
Part No. C.C. Length  Height 
604760  128mm 140mm  30mm 
604761  160mm 170mm  30mm 
604762  256mm 267mm  30mm 
604763  320mm 335mm  30mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.19  
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Handle Name: Arthur 
Finish:  Brushed Nickel 
Description: 16mm wide ‘D’ handle with curved top and ends 
 
Part No. C.C. Length 
603001  128mm 136mm 
603002  160mm 168mm 
603003  192mm 200mm 
603004  256mm 264mm 
603005  416mm 424mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.18  
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Handle Name: Cosmic 
 
Finish:  Black 
603531 128mm 
603532 160mm 
603533 256mm 
603534 320mm 

 
Finish:  Polished Chrome 
603502 128mm 
603503 160mm 
603504 256mm 
603505 320mm 
 
Finish:  Brushed Nickel 
Part No. C.C. 
603511 96mm 
603512 128mm 
603513 160mm 
603514 256mm 
603515 320mm 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.13  
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Handle Name: Explorer 
 

Finish:  Black 
Part No. C.C. 
603631 128mm 
603632 160mm 
603633 256mm 
603634 320mm 
 
Finish:  Brushed Nickel 
Part No. C.C. 
603611 128mm 
603612 160mm 
603613 256mm 
603614 320mm 
 
Finish:  Polished Chrome 
Part No. C.C. 
603601 128mm 
603602 160mm 
603603 256mm 
603604 320mm 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.13A  
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Handle Name: Ceramic Range 
 
“Swivel Bail” 

Part No. C.C. Overall Finish 
602021 160mm 190mm White / Antique Pewter 
602023 160mm 190mm Ivory / Antique Pewter 
602027 224mm 248mm White / Antique Pewter 
602029 224mm 248mm Ivory / Antique Pewter 

 

“Fixed D” 
Part No. C.C. Finish 
602033 128mm White / Antique Pewter 
602034 128mm Ivory / Antique Pewter 
602036 192mm White / Antique Pewter 
602037 192mm Ivory / Antique Pewter 

 

“Knob – Round” (Antique Pewter Base) 
Part No. Diameter Knob Colour 
602001 30mm White 
602003 30mm Ivory 
602007 38mm White 
602009 38mm Ivory 

 

“Knob - T” – Low Base (Antique Pewter Base) 
Part No. Height Width Knob Colour 
602011 35mm 76mm White 

 

“Knob - T” – High Base (Antique Pewter Base) 
Part No. Height Width Knob Colour 
602017 46mm 76mm White 
602019 46mm 76mm Ivory 
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Ref 6.12  
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Handle Name:  Lip Pull Handle  

 
 
Finish: Brushed Nickel 

Part No. Height Depth Length 
601650 19mm 35mm  28mm 
601651 19mm 35mm 100mm 
601652 19mm 35mm 200mm 
601653 19mm 35mm 300mm 
601654 19mm 35mm 400mm 
601655 19mm        35mm           500mm  

 
 
Finish: Black 

Part No. Height Depth Length 
601658 20mm 35mm  50mm 
601659 20mm 35mm 100mm 
601660 20mm 35mm 200mm 
601661 20mm 35mm 300mm 
601662 20mm 35mm 400mm 

 

Finish: Matt White 
Part No. Height Depth Length 
601671 20mm 35mm  38mm 
601672 20mm 35mm 100mm 
601674 20mm 35mm 200mm 
601675 20mm 35mm 300mm 
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Part No. Finish Width Depth Height 
601696 Black 38mm 33mm 15mm 
601694 Polished Chrome 38mm 33mm 15mm 
601693 Satin Chrome 38mm 33mm 15mm 
601692 Brushed Nickel 38mm 33mm 15mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.05G, I, J 
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Handle Name: Twist (forged steel) 
 
“Knob” 

Part No. Width Height Finish 
601379 50mm 35mm Pewter 
601384 50mm 35mm Black 
601385 62mm 35mm Pewter 
601381 62mm 35mm Black 

 
 
“D” 

 

 
 
“Swivel Bail” 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Ref 6.11C  

Part No. C.C. Finish 
601380 96mm Pewter 
601382 96mm Black 
601393 128mm Pewter 
601377 128mm Black 

Part No. C.C. Finish 
601378 96mm Pewter 
601383 96mm Black 
601386 128mm Pewter  
601387 128mm Black 
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Handle Name:  Round Flush Pull 
 
35mm diam. hole x 8mm deep 
41mm outside diam. 
Part No. Finish 
601685  Brushed Nickel 
 
 
       

 
 
Handle Name:  Square Flush Pull 
 
35mm diam. hole x 8mm deep 
39mm x 39mm square 
Part No. Finish 
601687  Brushed Nickel 
 
       

 

Handle Name:  Rectangular Flush Pull 
96mm C.C. 111mm x 34mm rectangle 

 
Part No. Finish 
601690  Brushed Nickel 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.05F, H  
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Handle Name: Bin Pull – Plain (face fix) 
 

Part No. Width Height Finish 
601394 90mm 34mm Brushed Nickel 

 
 
 
 
 
 
       

 
Handle Name: Flinders 
 
Dimensions:  100mm x 42mm 
 

Part No.  Finish  Part No.  Finish 
603702  Black   603704  Polished Chrome 
603703  Brushed Nickel 603701  Satin Chrome  
603700  Polished Brass 603705  Pewter 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Sarang Raghvani
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Handle Name: Watson 
Dimensions:  100mm x 50mm 

 

Part No.  Finish   Part No. Finish 
603712  Black    603714 Polished Chrome 
603713  Brushed Nickel  603711 Satin Chrome  
603710  Polished Brass  603715 Pewter 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
       

 

Handle Name: Bin Pull – Fluted (face fix) 
 

Part No. Width Height Finish 
601390 100mm 52mm Polished Brass 

 
 

 

 

Ref 6.11  
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Handle Name: Matane 
Description:  Bin Pull 

 
Finish:   Black 

Part No. C.C. Length Height Depth 
680141 64mm 105mm 25mm 30mm 

 
Finish:   Brushed Nickel 

Part No. C.C. Length Height Depth 
680140 64mm 105mm 25mm 30mm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Ref 6.34 

       
 

Handle Name: Iron Pulls 
Description:  Polished and lacquered Iron Pulls (face fix) 
 

Part No. Width C.C. Height 
601367 108mm 93mm 20mm 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.11B  
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Handle Name: Banks 
Description:  Bin Pull – Wide – Plain Faced – Rear Fix 
Dimensions:  120mm x 47mm 
 
Part No.  Finish 
603732  Black 
603734  Polished Chrome 
603731  Satin Chrome 
603733  Brushed Nickel 
603735  Pewter 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.11(4)  
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Handle Name: Iron Pyramid Knob 
Finish: Polished iron and lacquered 

 
Part No. Size Height 
601363 32mm (sq) 25mm 

 
 
 
 

Handle Name: Stratford Knob 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
Ref 6.11A 

 
 

Handle Name:  Hollow Knob with Separate Backplate 
32mm diameter 
M4 thread 
 
Part No.  Finish 
601419  Polished Brass 
601418  Polished Chrome 

 

 

 

Ref 6.05B  

Part No. Diameter Height Finish 
601368 34mm 25mm Black 
601369 34mm 25mm Pewter 
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Handle Name: Pioneer  
 
Dimensions:  34mm (diameter) x 26mm (high) 
 
Part No.  Finish 
603722  Black 
603725  Pewter 
603724  Polished Chrome 
603721  Satin Chrome 
603723  Brushed Nickel 

 
 

 

 

 

Ref 6.11(5) 

 

Handle Name: Cirpi 
 

Part No. Finish Diameter Height 
680060 White 30mm 27mm 
680061 Gloss Chrome 30mm 27mm 
680062 Matt Chrome 30mm 27mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.26  
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 Handle Name:  Colonial Style Solid Brass Knob 
 Polished & lacquered with M4 thread 
 

 

 

 

 

Handle Name:  Hollow Style Knob  

Description:          Polished & lacquered with M4 thread 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 Ref 6.06  

Part No. Diameter Finish 
601400 30mm Polished Brass 
601401 35mm Polished Brass 
601402 40mm Polished Brass 
601399 30mm Polished Chrome 
601403 35mm Polished Chrome 
601407 30mm Brushed Nickel 
601408 35mm Brushed Nickel 

Part No. Diameter Finish 
601410 32mm Brushed Nickel 
601411 32mm Polished Chrome 
601412 32mm Polished Brass 
601414 32mm Satin Chrome 
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Handle Name: Regency Style Solid Brass Knob 
Description: Polished & lacquered with M4 thread 
 

Part No. Diameter Finish 
601405 30mm Polished Brass 
601406 35mm Polished Brass 

 

 

 

Handle Name: 30mm Oval knob on brass 
Description: M4 thread 32mm height 

 
Part No. Finish 
601424           Satin Chrome 
601429           Brushed Nickel 
601425           Polished Chrome 
601426           Polished Brass 
 

 

Handle Name: Salemi 
 

Part No. Diameter (Top) Height 
680160 30mm 23mm 

 
 

Handle Name: Iron Ring Pull Handle (Black) 
Note: Iron ring pull handle comes complete with: 1 x nut  &  2 x washers 
  

Part No. Diameter Thread 
Length 

601434 40mm 26mm 
 

Ref 6.06, 6.05C, 6.36, 6.08A  
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Handle Name: Seveso 
Finish:   Aluminium Anodised 
Description:  Continuous handle 

 

Part No. Length Height Door 
Thickness 

Router 
width 
 (barb) 

Handle 
Thickness 

680130 2400mm 38mm 16.5mm 2.5mm 17mm 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref 6.33 
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Numerical Index by Part Number

Part No. Ref Page Part No. Ref Page

601363 6.11A 41 601603 6.06B 22
601367 6.11B 39 601604 6.06B 22
601368 6.11A 41 601605 6.06B 22
601369 6.11A 41 601606 6.06B 22
601377 6.11C 35 601608 6.06B 22
601378 6.11C 35 601609 6.06B 22
601379 6.11C 35 601610 6.06B 22
601380 6.11C 35 601611 6.06B 22
601381 6.11C 35 601650 6.05G,I,J 33
601382 6.11C 35 601651 6.05G,I,J 33
601383 6.11C 35 601652 6.05G,I,J 33
601384 6.11C 35 601653 6.05G,I,J 33
601385 6.11C 35 601654 6.05G,I,J 33
601386 6.11C 35 601655 6.05G,I,J 33
601387 6.11C 35 601658 6.05G,I,J 33

601390 6.11 38 601659 6.05G,I,J 33

601393 6.11C 35 601660 6.05G,I,J 33
601394 6.11 37 601661 6.05G,I,J 33
601399 6.06 43 601662 6.05G,I,J 33
601400 6.06 43 601671 6.05G,I,J 33
601401 6.06 43 601672 6.05G,I,J 33
601402 6.06 43 601674 6.05G,I,J 33
601403 6.06 43 601675 6.05G,I,J 33
601405 6.06 44 601685 6.05F 36
601407 6.06 43 601687 6.05F 36
601408 6.06 43 601690 6.05H 36
601410 6.06 43 601692 6.05G,I,J 34
601411 6.06 43 601693 6.05G,I,J 34
601412 6.06 43 601694 6.05G,I,J 34
601414 6.06 43 601696 6.05G,I,J 34
601418 6.05B 41 601700 6.06C(1) 3
601419 6.05B 41 601701 6.06C(1) 3
601424 6.05C 44 601704 6.06C(1) 3
601425 6.05C 44 601720 6.06Q 21
601426 6.05C 44 601721 6.06Q 21
601429 6.05C 44 601722 6.06Q 21
601434 6.08A 44 601740 6.06N 13
601585 6.06B 22 601741 6.06N 13
601586 6.06B 22 601742 6.06N 13
601587 6.06B 22 601743 6.06N 13
601588 6.06B 22 601750 6.06F 4
601589 6.06B 22 601751 6.06F 4
601590 6.06B 22 601752 6.06F 4
601591 6.06B 22 601753 6.06F 4
601592 6.06B 22 601755 6.06F 4
601593 6.06B 22 601756 6.06F 4
601594 6.06B 22 601757 6.06F 4
601595 6.06B 22 601758 6.06F 4
601596 6.06B 22 601765 6.05D 17
601602 6.06B 22 601766 6.05D 17
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Part No. Ref Page Part No. Ref Page

601767 6.05D 17 601900 6.06M 24
601770 6.05D 17 601901 6.06M 24
601771 6.05D 17 601902 6.06M 24
601772 6.05D 17 601903 6.06M 24
601773 6.05D 17 601904 6.06M 24
601774 6.05D 17 601905 6.06M 24
601775 6.05D 17 601906 6.06M 24
601776 6.06G 14 601907 6.06M 24
601777 6.06G 14 601908 6.06M 24
601778 6.06G 14 601909 6.06M 24
601779 6.06G 14 601910 6.06M 24
601780 6.06G 14 601920 6.07B 10
601781 6.06G 14 601921 6.07B 10
601782 6.06G 14 601922 6.07B 10
601783 6.06N 13 601923 6.07B 10
601784 6.06N 13 601924 6.07B 10
601785 6.06N 13 601925 6.07B 10
601786 6.06N 13 601926 6.07B 10
601787 6.06N 13 601927 6.07B 10
601788 6.06G 14 601928 6.07B 10
601791 6.06G 14 601940 6.07A 12
601792 6.06G 14 601941 6.07A 12
601793 6.06G 14 601942 6.07A 12
601794 6.06G 14 601943 6.07A 12
601795 6.06G 14 601944 6.07A 12
601796 6.06G 14 601945 6.07A 12
601800 6.06H 7 601946 6.07A 12
601801 6.06H 7 601950 6.07B(2) 12
601802 6.06H 7 601951 6.07B(2) 12
601803 6.06H 7 601952 6.07B(2) 12
601804 6.06H 7 601953 6.07B(2) 12
601805 6.06H 7 602001 6.12 31
601806 6.06H 7 602003 6.12 31
601820 6.06H 7 602007 6.12 31
601821 6.06H 7 602009 6.12 31
601822 6.06H 7 602011 6.12 31
601823 6.06H 7 602017 6.12 31
601824 6.06H 7 602019 6.12 31
601825 6.06H 7 602021 6.12 31
601826 6.06H 7 602023 6.12 31
601830 6.06I 3 602027 6.12 31
601831 6.06I 3 602029 6.12 31
601832 6.06I 3 602033 6.12 31
601840 6.06J 4 602034 6.12 31
601880 6.06G 14 602036 6.12 31
601881 6.06G 14 602037 6.12 31
601882 6.06G 14 602051 6.16 5
601883 6.06G 14 602052 6.16 5
601884 6.06G 14 602053 6.16 5
601885 6.06G 14 602054 6.16 5
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Numerical Index by Part Number

Part No. Ref Page Part No. Ref Page

602055 6.16 5 603604 6.13A 30
602056 6.16 5 603611 6.13A 30
602061 6.17 11 603612 6.13A 30
602062 6.17 11 603613 6.13A 30
602063 6.17 11 603614 6.13A 30
602064 6.17 11 603631 6.13A 30
602065 6.17 11 603632 6.13A 30
602066 6.17 11 603633 6.13A 30
602067 6.17 11 603634 6.13A 30
602068 6.17 11 603700 6.11 37
602069 6.17 11 603701 6.11 37
602110 6.07B 10 603702 6.11 37
602111 6.07B 10 603703 6.11 37
602112 6.07B 10 603704 6.11 37
602113 6.07B 10 603705 6.11 37
602120 6.05D 17 603710 6.11 38
602121 6.05D 17 603711 6.11 38
602122 6.05D 17 603712 6.11 38
602124 6.05D 17 603713 6.11 38
603001 6.18 28 603714 6.11 38
603002 6.18 28 603715 6.11 38
603003 6.18 28 603721 6.11(5) 42
603004 6.18 28 603722 6.11(5) 42
603005 6.18 28 603723 6.11(5) 42
603201 6.06P 23 603724 6.11(5) 42
603202 6.06P 23 603725 6.11(5) 42
603203 6.06P 23 603729 6.11(5) 42
603204 6.06P 23 603731 6.11(4) 40
603205 6.06P 23 603732 6.11(4) 40
603206 6.06P 23 603733 6.11(4) 40
603207 6.06P 23 603734 6.11(4) 40
603208 6.06P 23 603735 6.11(4) 40
603209 6.06P 23 604701 6.05K 19
603210 6.06P 23 604702 6.05K 19
603502 6.13 29 604703 6.05K 19
603503 6.13 29 604704 6.05K 19
603504 6.13 29 604750 6.14 20
603505 6.13 29 604751 6.14 20
603511 6.13 29 604752 6.14 20
603512 6.13 29 604753 6.14 20
603513 6.13 29 604760 6.19 27
603514 6.13 29 604761 6.19 27
603515 6.13 29 604762 6.19 27
603531 6.13 29 604763 6.19 27
603532 6.13 29 604770 6.19 27
603533 6.13 29 604771 6.19 27
603534 6.13 29 604772 6.19 27
603601 6.13A 30 604773 6.19 27
603602 6.13A 30 604800 6.03 15
603603 6.13A 30 604801 6.03 16
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604802 6.03 16 640064 6.05A 1
604810 6.03 15 680001 6.2 15
604811 6.03 16 680002 6.2 15
604812 6.03 16 680003 6.2 15
604820 6.03 15 680004 6.2 15
604821 6.03 16 680020 6.22 8
604822 6.03 16 680021 6.22 8
604850 6.04 25 680022 6.22 8
604851 6.04 25 680023 6.22 8
604852 6.04 25 680024 6.22 8
604853 6.04 25 680026 6.22 8
604860 6.04 25 680037 6.24 18
604861 6.04 25 680038 6.24 18
604862 6.04 25 680039 6.24 18
604863 6.04 25 680040 6.24 18
604870 6.04 25 680041 6.24 6
604871 6.04 25 680042 6.24 18
604872 6.04 25 680043 6.24 18
604873 6.04 25 680044 6.24 18
604880 6.04 25 680045 6.24 18
604881 6.04 25 680046 6.24 18
604882 6.04 25 680047 6.24 18
604883 6.04 25 680048 6.24 18
640002 6.05 26 680060 6.26 42
640003 6.05 26 680061 6.26 42
640004 6.05 26 680062 6.26 42
640007 6.05 26 680080 6.28 6
640008 6.05 26 680081 6.28 6
640009 6.05 26 680082 6.28 6
640010 6.05A 1 680083 6.28 6
640011 6.05A 1 680100 6.3 9
640012 6.05A 1 680101 6.3 9
640013 6.05A 1 680102 6.3 9
640014 6.05A 1 680103 6.3 9
640015 6.05A 1 680130 6.33 45
640016 6.05A 1 680140 6.34 39
640017 6.05A 1 680141 6.34 39
640018 6.05A 1 680150 6.35 5
640020 6.07 2 680160 6.36 44
640021 6.07 2
640023 6.07 2
640024 6.07 2
640026 6.07 2
640027 6.07 2
640029 6.07 2
640030 6.07 2
640060 6.05A 1
640061 6.05A 1
640062 6.05A 1
640063 6.05A 1



 



Along with our own range of products,
Kitchen Hardware Company is proud to be an 

authorised Heষch Distributor.

Have you seen a handle online not listed 
in our catalogue?

Contact us and we’ll try to source it for you.

Handle Collecঞon
             2025                      



Factory 1, 19 Burgess Road, Bayswater North  Vic  3153

03 9761 5565   |   www.khco.com.au


